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Position

Supervising Engineer

Senior Engineer

Associate Civil Engineer
Senior Engineer

Associate Civil Engineer
Assistant Civil Engineer
Assistant Civil Engineer
Senior Engineer

Assistant Civil Engineer
Assistant Civil Engineer
Assistant Civil Engineer
Development Services Tech I
Assistant Civil Engineer
Development Services Tech I

Development Services Tech IlI

Other Positions Held City

Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento

Sacramento

Department

Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services
Development Services

Development Services

Total Wages

$122,421
$110,473
$104,187
$101,206
$97,626
$80,961
$72,769
$72,284
$69,438
$67,385
$67,222
$66,642
$66,411
$55,749
$36,698



