	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Supervising Engineer		Sacramento	Development Services	\$122,421
2.	Senior Engineer		Sacramento	Development Services	\$110,473
3.	Associate Civil Engineer		Sacramento	Development Services	\$104,187
4.	Senior Engineer		Sacramento	Development Services	\$101,206
5.	Associate Civil Engineer		Sacramento	Development Services	\$97,626
6.	Assistant Civil Engineer		Sacramento	Development Services	\$80,961
7.	Assistant Civil Engineer		Sacramento	Development Services	\$72,769
8.	Senior Engineer		Sacramento	Development Services	\$72,284
9.	Assistant Civil Engineer		Sacramento	Development Services	\$69,438
10.	Assistant Civil Engineer		Sacramento	Development Services	\$67,385
11.	Assistant Civil Engineer		Sacramento	Development Services	\$67,222
12.	Development Services Tech II		Sacramento	Development Services	\$66,642
13.	Assistant Civil Engineer		Sacramento	Development Services	\$66,411
14.	Development Services Tech II		Sacramento	Development Services	\$55,749
15.	Development Services Tech III		Sacramento	Development Services	\$36,698